
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

3 

47 

6 

5 

72 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Henri PUHMAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Priit REBANE 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Audi 80 

BMW 318 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:16.730 

2:20.339 

2:24.719 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

3.609 

7.989 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

30.900 

31.614 

37.224 

3rd Last Tm 

31.381 

31.832 

33.138 

2nd Last Tm 

31.196 

36.764 

31.980 

Last Tm 

35.571 

32.070 

33.787 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

5 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:47:25 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:08:17 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

69 

17 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Andrus KARU 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:15.179 

2:18.564 

0.000 

Diff 

3.385 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

34.667 

30.612 

3rd Last Tm 

30.619 

31.968 

2nd Last Tm 

30.722 

31.769 

Last Tm 

30.957 

36.559 

Joker 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:47:39 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:11:16 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

50 

7 

1 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:12.500 

2:18.048 

2:20.190 

Diff 

5.548 

7.690 

4th Last Tm 

29.836 

31.873 

36.516 

3rd Last Tm 

30.177 

30.634 

31.852 

2nd Last Tm 

30.109 

35.238 

31.632 

Last Tm 

34.318 

31.498 

31.645 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:47:44 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:14:12 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 15:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

50 

2 

3 

7 

69 

1 

47 

6 

5 

72 

17 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Priit REBANE 
Stein KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

2:12.500 
2:15.179 
2:16.730 
2:18.048 
2:18.564 
2:20.190 
2:20.339 
2:24.719 

Diff 

2.679 

4.230 

5.548 

6.064 

7.690 

7.839 

12.219 

R1.  

- 
- 

4  [2:16.730] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:20.339] 
4  [2:24.719] 

0  [] 
0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 
4  [2:15.179] 

- 
- 

4  [2:18.564] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 

R3.  

4  [2:12.500] 
- 
- 

4  [2:18.048] 
- 

4  [2:20.190] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:47:51 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

50 

2 

3 

7 

69 

1 

47 

6 

17 

5 

72 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Rauno RAPPU 
Priit REBANE 
Stein KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

2:12.500 
2:15.179 
2:16.730 
2:18.048 
2:18.564 
2:20.190 
2:20.339 
2:24.719 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
0 
0 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:47:57 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

2 

50 

7 

69 

3 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:14.860 

2:15.236 

2:19.963 

2:41.048 

0.000 

Diff 

0.376 

5.103 

26.188 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

30.646 

30.294 

35.335 

37.697 

3rd Last Tm 

30.478 

35.072 

31.248 

31.904 

2nd Last Tm 

34.713 

30.356 

31.486 

31.874 

Last Tm 

30.476 

30.359 

31.381 

31.431 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:48:03 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:04:06 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 16:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

47 

6 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Henri PUHMAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Audi 80 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:17.423 

2:20.473 

2:27.270 

Diff 

3.050 

9.847 

4th Last Tm 

30.800 

31.644 

37.196 

3rd Last Tm 

31.491 

32.066 

32.876 

2nd Last Tm 

31.174 

36.356 

32.838 

Last Tm 

35.814 

31.921 

35.194 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:48:10 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:12:25 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 16:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

17 

72 

5 

Name 

Rauno RAPPU 

Stein KARU 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

2:22.760 

2:23.792 

1:12.349 

Diff 

1.032 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

36.965 

31.945 

3rd Last Tm 

31.663 

36.003 

2nd Last Tm 

32.630 

35.574 

31.871 

Last Tm 

32.275 

31.381 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:48:15 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:15:26 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 16:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

50 

1 

7 

47 

17 

72 

6 

69 

5 

3 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Margo SOOMETS 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Rauno RAPPU 
Stein KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Andrus KARU 
Priit REBANE 
Rommi PUKK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

0 

Total Tm 

2:14.860 
2:15.236 
2:17.423 
2:19.963 
2:20.473 
2:22.760 
2:23.792 
2:27.270 
2:41.048 
1:12.349 

0.000 

Diff 

0.376 

2.563 

5.103 

5.613 

7.900 

8.932 

12.410 

26.188 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:14.860] 
4  [2:15.236] 

- 
4  [2:19.963] 

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:41.048] 
- 

0  [0.000] 

R2.  

- 
- 

4  [2:17.423] 
- 

4  [2:20.473] 
- 
- 

4  [2:27.270] 
- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:22.760] 
4  [2:23.792] 

- 
- 

2  [1:12.349] 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

2 

50 

1 

7 

47 

3 

69 

6 

17 

72 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Margo SOOMETS 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Rommi PUKK 
Andrus KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Rauno RAPPU 
Stein KARU 
Priit REBANE 

M1. Total Tm 

2:15.179 
2:12.500 
2:20.190 
2:18.048 
2:20.339 
2:16.730 
2:18.564 
2:24.719 

R1.  

45 
50 
38 
40 
37 
42 
39 
36 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

2:14.860 
2:15.236 
2:17.423 
2:19.963 
2:20.473 

0.000 
2:41.048 
2:27.270 
2:22.760 
2:23.792 
1:12.349 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
34 
35 
36 
38 
37 
34 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
95 
80 
80 
76 
76 
74 
72 
38 
37 
34 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

69 

3 

6 

5 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Alo HINTSER 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:19.325 

2:20.028 

2:24.045 

0.000 

Diff 

0.703 

4.720 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

31.218 

35.864 

32.255 

3rd Last Tm 

35.193 

31.449 

32.371 

2nd Last Tm 

32.921 

31.806 

36.872 

Last Tm 

31.938 

32.255 

33.145 

Joker 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:48:37 
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www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:24:11 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

72 

17 

47 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Stein KARU 

Rauno RAPPU 

Henri PUHMAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Audi 80 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:16.499 

2:17.211 

2:19.829 

2:20.393 

Diff 

0.712 

3.330 

3.894 

4th Last Tm 

30.627 

35.489 

31.810 

36.234 

3rd Last Tm 

30.875 

30.690 

31.757 

31.475 

2nd Last Tm 

35.533 

31.028 

35.907 

31.729 

Last Tm 

31.497 

31.094 

31.933 

31.726 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 22:48:42 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:27:39 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

50 

1 

2 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:16.912 

2:17.880 

2:46.567 

Diff 

0.968 

29.655 

4th Last Tm 

29.772 

30.674 

34.607 

3rd Last Tm 

29.825 

31.314 

30.774 

2nd Last Tm 

34.349 

31.151 

30.874 

Last Tm 

30.580 

36.528 

30.962 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:30:37 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

No. 

7 

50 

72 

1 

69 

17 

3 

47 

6 

2 

5 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Stein KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Andrus KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 
Rommi PUKK 
Henri PUHMAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Priit REBANE 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

2:16.499 
2:16.912 
2:17.211 
2:17.880 
2:19.325 
2:19.829 
2:20.028 
2:20.393 
2:24.045 
2:46.567 

Diff 

0.413 

0.712 

1.381 

2.826 

3.330 

3.529 

3.894 

7.546 

30.068 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:19.325] 
- 

4  [2:20.028] 
- 

4  [2:24.045] 
- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [2:16.499] 
- 

4  [2:17.211] 
- 
- 

4  [2:19.829] 
- 

4  [2:20.393] 
- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
4  [2:16.912] 

- 
4  [2:17.880] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:46.567] 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

50 

7 

2 

1 

69 

3 

47 

6 

72 

17 

5 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Henri PUHMAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Stein KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 
Priit REBANE 

M1. Total Tm 

2:12.500 
2:18.048 
2:15.179 
2:20.190 
2:18.564 
2:16.730 
2:20.339 
2:24.719 

R1.  

50 
40 
45 
38 
39 
42 
37 
36 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

2:15.236 
2:19.963 
2:14.860 
2:17.423 
2:41.048 

0.000 
2:20.473 
2:27.270 
2:23.792 
2:22.760 
1:12.349 

R2.  

45 
40 
50 
42 
35 
34 
39 
36 
37 
38 
34 

M3. Total Tm 

2:16.912 
2:16.499 
2:46.567 
2:17.880 
2:19.325 
2:20.028 
2:20.393 
2:24.045 
2:17.211 
2:19.829 

R3.  

45 
50 
34 
40 
39 
37 
36 
35 
42 
38 

DNS 

Total points 

140 
130 
129 
120 
113 
113 
112 
107 
79 
76 
34 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

50 

69 

2 

47 

72 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andrus KARU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Henri PUHMAS 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Audi 80 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:13.744 

3:20.396 

3:21.033 

3:23.288 

0.000 

Diff 

6.652 

7.289 

9.544 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

30.093 

31.463 

31.200 

36.007 

3rd Last Tm 

30.093 

31.463 

31.200 

36.007 

2nd Last Tm 

34.750 

31.238 

31.567 

31.526 

Last Tm 

30.328 

30.942 

31.073 

31.682 

Joker 

5 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:16:40 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 19:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

1 

17 

7 

6 

3 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Rommi PUKK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:21.009 

3:24.360 

3:24.983 

3:28.540 

9.662 

Diff 

3.351 

3.974 

7.531 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

35.708 

31.813 

36.187 

32.202 

3rd Last Tm 

35.708 

31.813 

36.187 

32.202 

2nd Last Tm 

31.922 

31.794 

31.358 

33.013 

Last Tm 

32.244 

32.066 

30.718 

32.934 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 19:21:30 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 19:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

50 

1 

69 

7 

17 

2 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Andrus KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:13.241 

3:19.614 

3:20.158 

3:21.566 

3:24.093 

9.480 

Diff 

6.373 

6.917 

8.325 

10.852 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

34.198 

31.315 

30.971 

31.496 

35.782 

3rd Last Tm 

34.198 

31.315 

30.971 

31.496 

35.782 

2nd Last Tm 

30.405 

30.995 

30.901 

31.136 

31.080 

Last Tm 

30.894 

31.381 

31.299 

31.058 

31.793 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 20:07:23 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 20:20 


